HEALTH DEPARTMENT EMPLOYEES
{Schedule R)

N-5

Community Health Nutritionist
Wellness Cordinator

N-6

Public Health Nurse |

N-7

Public Health Nurse il
Public Health Specialist

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annuaf

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2013

BEGINNING

$21.51
$1,720.80
$44,740.80

$25.27
$2,021.60
$52,561.60

$26.78
$2,062.40
$53,622.40

ENDING

$26.88
$2,150.40
$55,910.40

$28.22
$2,257.60
$68,697.60

$29.60
$2,368.00
$61,5668.00

HEALTH DEPARTMENT EMPLOYEES
(Schedule P)

N-5

Community Health Nufritionist
Wellness Cordinator

N-6

Public Health Nurse |

N-7

Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Specialist

LAPAYROL Usalary reportsiNurses 2013-2014 (both)

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2013

BEGINNING

$21.07
$1,685.60
$43,825.60

$24.76
$1,980.80
$51,500.80

$25.29
$2,023.20
$52,603.20

ENDING

$26.34
$2,107.20
$54,787.20

$27.65
$2,212.00
$57,512.00

$20.03
$2,322.40
$60,382.40

ATTACHMENT 1



