## HEALTH DEPARTMENT EMPLOYEES (Schedule R)

		Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2013	
		<u>BEGINNING</u>	<u>ENDING</u>
<u>N-5</u>			
Community Health Nutritionist	Hourly	\$21.51	\$26.88
Wellness Cordinator	Bi-Weekly	\$1,720.80	\$2,150.40
	Annual	\$44,740.80	\$55,910.40
<u>N-6</u>			**************************************
Public Health Nurse I	Hourly	\$25.27	\$28.22
	Bi-Weekly	\$2,021.60	\$2,257.60
	Annual	\$52,561.60	\$58,697.60
<u>N-7</u>			
Public Health Nurse II	Hourly	\$25.78	\$29.60
Public Health Specialist	Bi-Weekly	\$2,062.40	\$2,368.00
	Annual	\$53,622.40	\$61,568.00

## HEALTH DEPARTMENT EMPLOYEES (Schedule P)

		Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2013	
		<u>BEGINNING</u>	ENDING
<u>N-5</u>			
Community Health Nutritionist	Hourly	\$21.07	\$26.34
Wellness Cordinator	Bi-Weekly	\$1,685.60	\$2,107.20
	Annual	\$43,825.60	\$54,787.20
<u>N-6</u>			
Public Health Nurse I	Hourly	\$24.76	\$27.65
T dono Froater Maroo F	Bi-Weekly	\$1,980.80	\$2,212.00
	Annual	\$51,500.80	\$57,512.00
<u>N-7</u>			
Public Health Nurse II	Hourly	\$25.29	\$29.03
Public Health Specialist	Bi-Weekly	\$2,023.20	\$2,322.40
•	Annual	\$52,603.20	\$60,382.40